
Rajasthan Housing Board - e-Auction

Item Wise Leading Bid Report

Auction ID: 5172 Reference No.: -

Department: Bikaner Authority:
AMIT AGARWAL-DY HOUSING COMMISSIONER 
BIKANER

Auto Extension: Allow Auto Extension Mode: Limited

Auction Method: Forward Auction

% of Winning Amount for Post Event EMD/ 
SD:

15.00

Auction Brief:
e Auction for sale of RESIDENTIAL Scheme at: (NEW HOUSING BOARD SCHEME, SURATGARH), 
BIKANER

Sr. 
No.

Asset Details Min. Bid Value H1 Price Gain In Figure Gain In (%) H1 Bidder
Bid Date & 
Time

1

Sr.no.:1,HOUSE/PLOT 
NO.:1/50 SEMI 
CONSTRUCTED 
(ORDINARY),AREA 
(SQ.MTR):162

31,00,000.00000 31,01,000.00000 1,000.00000 0.03225
DAYA RAM 
(dayaramkhichar29@gmail.com)

23/02/2022 
14:27:56

2

Sr.no.:2,HOUSE/PLOT 
NO.:2/40 SEMI 
CONSTRUCTED 
(ORDINARY),AREA 
(SQ.MTR):162

32,00,000.00000 40,40,500.00000 8,40,500.00000 26.26562
HANS RAJ 
(hansraj2bhambhu@gmail.com)

25/02/2022 
21:50:44

3

Sr.no.:3,HOUSE/PLOT 
NO.:2/52 SEMI 
CONSTRUCTED 
(ORDINARY),AREA 
(SQ.MTR):226.935

38,00,000.00000 38,72,000.00000 72,000.00000 1.89473
Jagdish Kumar 
(sunil.snazzy1@gmail.com)

25/02/2022 
21:54:55

4

Sr.no.:4,HOUSE/PLOT 
NO.:2/127 CONSTRUCTED 
(ORDINARY),AREA 
(SQ.MTR):208.440

40,00,000.00000 43,01,000.00000 3,01,000.00000 7.52500
RAMAN 
(anujbeniwal87@gmail.com)

25/02/2022 
21:54:52

5

Sr.no.:5,HOUSE/PLOT 
NO.:2/141 CONSTRUCTED 
(ORDINARY),AREA 
(SQ.MTR):238.665

62,00,000.00000 62,02,000.00000 2,000.00000 0.03225
AGAR CHAND 
(agarchand82@gmail.com)

25/02/2022 
20:55:30

6

Sr.no.:6,HOUSE/PLOT 
NO.:2/143 CONSTRUCTED 
(ORDINARY),AREA 
(SQ.MTR):241.080

63,00,000.00000 - - - - -

7

Sr.no.:7,HOUSE/PLOT 
NO.:2/149 CONSTRUCTED 
(CORNER),AREA 
(SQ.MTR):296.310

68,00,000.00000 8,34,01,787.00000 7,66,01,787.00000 1,126.49686
J R KALWA FILLING STATION 
(kamalkumar.kalwa@gmail.com)

25/02/2022 
18:10:24

8

Sr.no.:8,HOUSE/PLOT 
NO.:2/150 CONSTRUCTED 
(ORDINARY),AREA 
(SQ.MTR):236.250

62,00,000.00000 72,52,000.00000 10,52,000.00000 16.96774
Yuvraj Baghla 
(sonubaghla1@gmail.com)

25/02/2022 
21:54:58

9

Sr.no.:9,HOUSE/PLOT 
NO.:2/151 CONSTRUCTED 
(ORDINARY),AREA 
(SQ.MTR):236.250

62,00,000.00000 76,00,000.00000 14,00,000.00000 22.58064
VIKASH GODARA 
(godarawoodarts@gmail.com)

25/02/2022 
21:54:58

10

Sr.no.:10,HOUSE/PLOT 
NO.:2/153 CONSTRUCTED 
(ORDINARY),AREA 
(SQ.MTR):236.250

62,00,000.00000 63,00,999.00000 1,00,999.00000 1.62901
soniya soni 
(dvsoni4466@gmail.com)

25/02/2022 
21:54:58

 
* This is computer generated report, sign & stamp not required.


